
Tav. 
Tab. 01

N. CODE SIGLA
1 110895 COFANO RULLO CASING
2 118763 BANDELLA IN GOMMA CURTAIN GUARD
3 140868 SUPPORTO CUSCINETTO SUPPORT
4 147511 CINGHIA BELT
5 270212 PROTEZIONE GUARD
6 315080 PULEGGIA A-110 PULLEY
7 172000 CUSCINETTO 6205 BEARING
8 367090 RULLO ROLLER
9 451842 ZAPPETTA BLADE

10 426202 STAFFA FISSA BANDELLA BRACKET
11 137504 COFANO LATERALE CASING
12 136046 CARTER CINGHIA CASING
13 120218 BOCCOLA GALOPPINO BUSHING
14 140878 BIELLA GALOPPINO CONNECTING ROD
15 181951 DISTANZIALE SPACER
16 190910 NASTRO BELT
17 280041 PERNO FERMA CINGHIA PIN
18 392291 SLITTA TRINCIA SLIDE
19 172900 6300 2RS CUSCINETTO BEARING
20 249950 MOLLA SPRING
21 201390 FORCELLA FORK
22 RON0830Z RONDELLA WASHER
23 V0816MAE TE UNI 5739 M8X16 VITE SCREW
24 D06MAAAU DADO NUT
25 RON0618Z RONDELLA WASHER
26 V0620MAE TE UNI 5739 - M8X20 VITE SCREW
27 V1035MAE TE UNI 5739 - M10X35 VITE SCREW
28 D10MABAU D.10 RONDELLA WASHER
29 V1010MACZ VITE SCREW
30 V1040MAE VITE SCREW
31 RON06Z RONDELLA WASHER
32 V0610MATBZ M6x10 VITE SCREW
33 RON05Z RONDELLA WASHER
34 D05MABAU DADO NUT
35 V0520MAE TE UNI 5739 M5X20 VITE SCREW
37 V1050MAE TE UNI 5739 - M10X50 VITE SCREW
38 RON08Z D.8 RONDELLA WASHER
39 D08MABAU UNI 7474 M8 DADO NUT
40 D10MAAAU D.10 RONDELLA WASHER
41 RON10Z RONDELLA WASHER
42 RON1048 RONDELLA WASHER

DENOMINATIONDENOMINAZIONE

16.01Da matricola 300                 
Serial number from 300

T600 GRUPPO FRESA
ROTARY TILLER GROUP



Tav. 
Tab. 01

N. CODE SIGLA
43 V0810MAE VITE SCREW
44 D06MAB DADO NUT
45 V0620MATBZ M6x20 VITE SCREW
46 RON06Z D.6 RONDELLA WASHER
47 D06MAB UNI 7474 M6 DADO NUT
48 146261 6x6x25 CHIAVETTA TONGUE

16.01Da matricola 300                 
Serial number from 300 ROTARY TILLER GROUP

T600 GRUPPO FRESA

DENOMINAZIONE DENOMINATION



���������	
��
�
��������	
����



����������������
���


������������������� ��� 

��� 
!�
���

�

� �

��

��

�

�� ��

�

��

��
�

��

�

�

�� ��

��

�

��

��

��

��

�


 �

��

����

�� ��

��

�� �� �� �� ��

������

��

��

��

��
��
��

����

��

��

��
�� ��

��

�

����

��

�� �
 ��



Tav. 
Tab. 01

N. CODE SIGLA
HONDA GX 200 1 093462 HONDA GX 200 MOTORE ENGINE

KAMA KD 50 1 093555 KAMA KD 50 MOTORE ENGINE
2 137506 COFANO CINGHIA MOTORE CASING

HONDA GX 200 3 147202 A 28 CINGHIA PRIMARIA BELT
KAMA KD 50 3 147203 A 27 CINGHIA PRIMARIA BELT

HONDA GX 200 4 315053 A 70 PULEGGIA PULLEY
KAMA KD 50 4 315058  A 70 PULEGGIA PULLEY

HONDA GX 200 5 140885 LAMIERA ATTACCO COFANO CINGHIA CASING
KAMA KD 50 5 140888 LAMIERA ATTACCO COFANO CINGHIA CASING

6 146260 CHIAVETTA MOTORE HONDA TONGUE
7 147210 SPZ 900 CHINGHIA INCROCIATA BELT
8 315052 Z- 50 PULEGGIA PULLEY
9 315054 A -70 PULEGGIA PULLEY

10 315070 A-85 PULEGGIA PULLEY
11 419001 UCFL 205 SUPPORTO SUPPORT
12 100032 ALBERO SECONDARIO SHAFT
13 146261 6x6x25 CHIAVETTA TONGUE
14 137505 COFANO CINGHIA RIDUTTORE CASING
15 V0610MATBZ M6x20 VITE SCREW
16 RON06Z D.06 RONDELLA WASHER
17 V0610MATBZ M6x10 VITE SCREW
18 V0516UNF VITE SCREW
19 RON0830Z RONDELLA WASHER
20 V0835MAE TE UNI 5739 - M8X35 VITE SCREW
21 RON08Z D.8 RONDELLA WASHER
22 D08MAAAU UNI 7474 M8 DADO NUT
23 V1225MAEZ TE UNI 5739 - M12X25 VITE SCREW
24 V0816MAE TE UNI 5739 M8X16 VITE SCREW
25 D12MABAU UNI 7474 M12 DADO NUT
26 182451 DISTANZIALE SPACER
28 182452 DISTANZIALE SPACER

DENOMINAZIONE DENOMINATION

T600 MOTORE
16.02Da matricola 300                 

Serial number from 300 ENGINE



���������
��������	
����



����������������
���


������ ����

���� 
���	
�

��

�

���

�


� �

��

��
����

��

��

�


��

�


��

��

��
��

�� ��

�

�


��

��

��

���


�� �� �

�

��

��

�



Tav. 
Tab. 01

N. CODE SIGLA
1 242053 DIESEL LEVA MOTOSTOP LEVER
2 238543 LEVA INNESTO RULLO LEVER
3 246155 D.27 MANOPOLA KNOB
4 190511 FILO CON MOLLA WIRE
5 190512 FILO GALOPPINO GUIDE PULLEYS WIRE
6 243051 MANETTINO HAND- LEVER
7 190513 FILO FRENO WIRE
8 416273 STEGOLE HANDLEBAR
9 RON12Z D.12 RONDELLA WASHER

10 V1220MAEZ TE UNI 5739 - M12x20 VITE SCREW
11 RON08Z D.8 RONDELLA WASHER
12 D08MABAU UNI 7474 M8 DADO NUT
13 D06MABAU UNI 7474 M6 DADO NUT
14 V0635MACZ VITE SCREW

T600 STEGOLA
16.03Da matricola 300                 

Serial number from 300 HANDLEBAR

DENOMINAZIONE DENOMINATION



��������	

��������	
����



����������������
���


��������� ����

���� 
�
	��





�

�










�

	


�









�


�





�


�

�



Tav. 
Tab. 02

N. CODE SIGLA
1 101111 ALBERO ESAGONALE Z=6 SHAFT
2 108016 ALBERO PULEGGIE RINVIO SHAFT
3 100031 ALBERO ASSE RUOTE SHAFT
4 120214 BIELLA  2° CONNECTING ROD
5 120215 BIELLA  3° CONNECTING ROD
6 140873 SUPPORTO PULEGGIA RINVIO SUPPORT
7 140877 BASCULA PLATE
8 140882 ANGOLARE SUPPORTO FORCELLA BRACKET
9 154001 COPERCHIO COVER

10 280044 PERNO LEVA CAMBIO PIN
11 147207 SPZ 630 CINGHIA DENTATA BELT
12 155711 TELAIO SUPPORTO MOTORE FRAME
13 155713 TELAIO TRASMISSIONE CULLA FRAME
14 247351 MOLLA SPRING
15 270211 PARAPOLVERE POWDER GUARD
16 280045 PERNO PULEGGIA VARIATORE PIN
17 175300 62205 2RS CUSCINETTO BEARING
18 286091 PIASTRA FISSAGGIO BANDELLA PLATE
19 315052 PULEGGIA Z-50 PULLEY
20 315056 PULEGGIA Z-90 PULLEY
21 315059 PULEGGIA VARIATORE PULLEY
22 288020 CLIPS CLIPS
23 950117 COPPIA RUOTE 13,500,6 COUPLE OF WHEELS
24 248655 MOLLA MARTINETTO SPRING
25 140891 MOZZO HUB
26 198007 BPFL3 FLANGIA CUSCINETTO FLANGE
27 198008 BPFL4 FLANGIA CUSCINETTO FLANGE
28 198009 SB 204 CUSCINETTO BEARING
29 198010 SB 203 CUSCINETTO BEARING
30 220241 INGRANAGGIO GEAR
31 146262 5x5x20 CHIAVETTA TONGUE
32 171950 6204 2RS CUSCINETTO BEARING
33 V0835MAE TE UNI 5739 - M8X35 VITE SCREW
34 D08MABAU D.8 DADO NUT
35 V0545MACZ TCEI UNI 5931 M5X45 VITE SCREW
36 V0535MACZ TCEI UNI 5931 M5X35 VITE SCREW
37 D10MABAU DADO NUT
38 V0510TBZ VITE SCREW
39 172900 6300 2RS CUSCINETTO BEARING
40 247360 COPPIGLIA ELASTIC PIN
41 SP0636 SPINA ELASTIC PIN
42 RON10Z RONDELLA WASHER

DENOMINAZIONE DENOMINATION

T600 TRASMISSIONE
16.04Da matricola 300                 

Serial number from 300 TRASMISSION



�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�	

	�

		

	�

�


�

�������
 ��

��

��

��


�






�

��	

�
��	�

�





���
�
�

�
�
��
�
���
���

�� �� 
	

�	




�

	


�

��

�
�� �� � 
� 
�

�



�





�
 



� 
	

��

��

����


�

�� 	�

	
 ��

��


�


� ��

��
��

��
��
	

��


�


�




��

�

�


�	

��

�� 
�

�


�

��

��

��

�
 ��

��

��	�

��

�


��

��

	�

� ��

	�

	


��

�	
��

�	

��

��������������

��������	
����



����������������
���


����������� ����

���� 
�
����



Tav. 
Tab. 02

N. CODE SIGLA
43 V1060MAE VITE SCREW
44 V1025MACZ VITE SCREW
45 V1040MAEZ VITE SCREW
46 RON06Z RONDELLA WASHER
47 V0610MAE M6x10 VITE SCREW
48 V0810MAE VITE SCREW
49 RON08Z RONDELLA WASHER
50 V0820MAE VITE SCREW
51 V0816MAE VITE SCREW
52 V0616MAE VITE SCREW
53 V0620MAE VITE SCREW
54 D06MABAU D.8 DADO NUT
55 114032 ARCO SELEZIONA MARCE BRACKET
56 140895 ASTA MARCE PIN
57 310050 POMELLO KNOB
58 SP0525 SPINA PLUG
59 118542 STAFFA VARIATORE BRACKET
60 RON06FL RONDELLA WASHER
61 V0630MAE VITE SCREW
62 247353 MOLLA SPRING
63 D06MAB DADO NUT
64 149206 CARTER CASING
65 114031 PERNO PIN
66 444741 VITE SCREW
67 RON0618 RONDELLA WASHER
68 V0660MAEZ VITE SCREW
69 190911 DISCO FRENO DISC
70 289261 PIATTO FRENANTE PLATE
71 249950 MOLLA SPRING
72 D10MAAAU DADO NUT
73 D08MAA DADO NUT
74 V0610MAE VITE SCREW
75 334002 RONDELLA WASHER
76 111221 ANELLO RING
77 216051 GUIDA CUSCINETTI GUIDE

DENOMINAZIONE DENOMINATION

T600 TRASMISSIONE
16.04Da matricola 300                 

Serial number from 300 TRASMISSION



�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��
�	

	�

		

	�

�


�

�������
 ��

��

��

��


�






�

��	

�
��	�

�





���
�
�

�
�
��
�
���
���

�� �� 
	

�	




�

	


�

��

�
�� �� � 
� 
�

�



�





�
 



� 
	

��

��

����


�

�� 	�

	
 ��

��


�


� ��

��
��

��
��
	

��


�


�




��

�

�


�	

��

�� 
�

�


�

��

��

��

�
 ��

��

��	�

��

�


��

��

	�

� ��

	�

	


��

�	
��

�	

��

��������������

��������	
����



����������������
���


����������� ����

���� 
�
����




